# **UCLA**

# **National Black Law Journal**

#### **Title**

[Dedication to Mr. Justice Thurgood Marshall of the United States Supreme Court]

#### **Permalink**

https://escholarship.org/uc/item/17k2k15c

### **Journal**

National Black Law Journal, 6(1)

#### **Author**

Editors, NBLI

#### **Publication Date**

1978

## **Copyright Information**

Copyright 1978 by the author(s). All rights reserved unless otherwise indicated. Contact the author(s) for any necessary permissions. Learn more at https://escholarship.org/terms

Peer reviewed

# The Black Law Journal

**UCLA** Edition

Dedicated

Mr. Justice Thurgood Marshall of the

United States Supreme Court



#### PUBLISHED IN COOPERATION WITH THE UCLA CENTER FOR AFRO-AMERICAN STUDIES

The BLACK LAW JOURNAL is published three times yearly (Fall, Winter, Spring). Address all correspondence to the BLACK LAW JOURNAL UCLA, Rm. 2125-C School of Law, Los Angeles, Ca., 90024. Subscription rates: \$5, student; Gen. \$10, Institutions \$25, Contributing Member \$25, Supporting Member \$50, Founding Member \$100. Foreign rates on request. Copyright 1978 by The Black Law Journal. All rights reserved by The Black Law Journal. Back Issues are available from William S. Hein and Co., Inc., 1285 Main St., Buffalo, New York 14209.

If subscription is to be discontinued at end of Volume, notice to that effect should be sent to the Circulation Manager; otherwise subscriptions are deemed continuing.